
Polished.

PCS TOT.SQM
31 32 2 280 178 2 9,97
33 35 3 290 178 2 15,49
36 40 5 295 178 2 26,26

41 50 10 250 178 2 44,50

51 54 4 250 178 2 17,80
55 59 5 260 175 2 22,75
60 60 1 245 175 2 4,29
61 61 1 245 155 2 3,80
62 62 1 200 145 2 2,90

Tot. Slabs 32 147,74
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